
 

Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 55995
Ballots Cast: 12919
Voter Turnout: 23%
Active Precincts: 83

Candidate: UNDER VOTES 

Contest Name Total Votes Vote %
MEMBERS REGIONAL BOARD SCHOOL
TRUSTEES (DEKALB COUNTY)

15978 169.91

MEMBERS BD EDUCATION DEKALB CUSD
428

7676 64.01

TRUSTEES COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST
KISHWAUKEE CCD 523

6434 43.83

MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION
SYCAMORE CUSD 427

3315 47.61

PARK COMMISSIONER DEKALB PARK
DISTRICT

1577 26.41

TRUSTEES COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST
WAUBONSEE CCD 516

1450 45.14

LIBRARY TRUSTEE CLINTON TOWNSHIP
PUBLIC LIBRARY

1218 165.94

PARK COMMISSIONER SYCAMORE PARK
DISTRICT

1057 22.37

LIBRARY TRUSTEE-6YR-KIRKLAND PUBLIC
LIBRARY

990 846.15

LIBRARY TRUSTEE-UNEXP.2YR-CORTLAND
COMM LIBRARY

955 2448.72

PARK
COMMISSIONER-6YR.TERM-SANDWICH
PARK DISTRICT

874 122.41

LIBRARY TRUSTEE-4YR-SOMONAUK PUBLIC
LIBRARY DISTRICT

825 72.94

MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION
SANDWICH CUSD 430

747 29.4

PARK COMMISSIONER-UNEXPIRED
2YR.TERM-SANDWICH PK DIST

743 1456.86

LIBRARY TRUSTEE-UNEXP.2YR-KIRKLAND
PUBLIC LIBRARY

698 1745

LIBRARY TRUSTEE-4YR-HINCKLEY PUBLIC
LIBRARY DISTRICT

623 28.72

MEMBERS BD
EDUCATION-4YR-GENOA-KINGSTON CUSD
424

528 36.74

MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION INDIAN
CREEK CUSD 425

469 21.84
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KISHWAUKEE VALLEY WATER AUTHORITY
QUESTION

452 4.15

LIBRARY TRUSTEE SANDWICH DISTRICT
LIBRARY

404 33.01

PARK COMMISSIONER-4YR.TERM-GENOA
TOWNSHIP PARK DISTRICT

397 37.21

KISHWAUKEE VALLEY WATER AUTHORITY 383 3.5
MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION
SOMONAUK CUSD 432

376 31.68

LIBRARY TRUSTEE-UNEXPIRED 2YR-MALTA
TOWNSHIP LIBRARY

360 77.92

LIBRARY TRUSTEE-6YR.TERM-CORTLAND
COMM LIBRARY

350 30.76

VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF SOMONAUK 346 32.61
LIBRARY TRUSTEE-4YR.TERM-MALTA TWP
LIBRARY

334 68.44

MEMBER BOARD OF
EDUCATION-REM.CNG.TWPS-HIAWATHA
CUSD 426

314 32.71

LIBRARY TRUSTEE-UNEXP.2YR-SOMONAUK
PLD

285 41.24

VILLAGE TRUSTEE-4YR.TERM-VILLAGE OF
HINCKLEY

273 21.67

MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION
KANELAND CUSD 302

269 58.1

MEMBERS REGIONAL BD. SCHOOL
TRUSTEES-FULL-(KANE COUNTY)

240 76.92

LIBRARY TRUSTEE MAPLE PARK PUBLIC
LIBRARY DISTRICT

228 3800

LIBRARY TRUSTEE GENOA PUBLIC LIBRARY
DISTRICT

195 114.04

TOWN TRUSTEE TOWN OF CORTLAND 176 13.6
ALDERMAN SYCAMORE WARD 2 164 29.66
LIBRARY TRUSTEE-UNEXPIRED
2YR.TERM-HINCKLEY PLD

157 29.02

MEMBERS BOARD
EDUCATION-4YR-HINCKLEY-BIG ROCK
CUSD 429

155 7.21

ALDERMAN SYCAMORE WARD 4 149 27.49
MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION-T42N
R3E-HIAWATHA CUSD 426

134 26.64

VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF MAPLE
PARK

127 118.69

ALDERMAN DEKALB WARD 5 109 17.33
VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF SHABBONA 106 27.89
PARK COMMISSIONER FRANKLIN
TOWNSHIP PARK DISTRICT

106 24.71

FIRE DISTRICT TRUSTEE SANDWICH
COMMUNITY FPD

105 14.83

VILLAGE TRUSTEE-4YR.TERM-VILLAGE OF 98 8.8
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WATERMAN
VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF KIRKLAND 85 8.37
MEMBERS BD
EDUCATION-UNEXP.2YR-GENOA-KINGSTON
CUSD 424

79 13.72

VILLAGE TRUSTEE-UNEXPIRED
2YR.TERM-VILLAGE OF HINCKLEY

76 17.39

MEMBER REGIONAL BD. SCHOOL
TRUSTEES (KANE COUNTY)

69 60

MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION
HINCKLEY-BIG ROCK CUSD 429

62 8.72

VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF KINGSTON 62 24.8
PARK COMMISSIONER-UNEXPIRED
2YR.TERM-GENOA TWP PK DIST

56 18.12

MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION
ROCHELLE TWP HSD 212

55 37.67

ALDERMAN-UNEXPIRED
2YR.TERM-SANDWICH WARD 4

51 43.59

MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION ESWOOD
CCSD 269

49 37.4

LIBRARY TRUSTEE FLEWELLIN MEMORIAL
LIBRARY

46 16.55

ALDERMAN SYCAMORE WARD 3 43 8.94
MEMBERS REGIONAL BOARD SCHOOL
TRUSTEES (LASALLE COUNTY)

41 53.95

PARK
COMMISSIONER-6YR.TERM-KINGSTON TWP
PARK DISTRICT

41 14.96

PARK COMMISSIONER-UNEXPIRED
2YR-KINGSTON TWP PK DIST

40 14.55

MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION LELAND
CUSD 1

37 42.53

VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF MALTA 30 5.81
SYCAMORE CUSD 427 QUESTION 28 0.82
LIBRARY TRUSTEE EARLVILLE LIBRARY
DISTRICT

22 64.71

VILLAGE PRESIDENT VILLAGE OF
SHABBONA

21 14.89

VILLAGE CLERK VILLAGE OF MALTA 20 12.35
FIRE DISTRICT TRUSTEE HAMPSHIRE FPD 20 71.43
FIRE DISTRICT TRUSTEE LELAND FPD 12 26.67
VILLAGE TRUSTEE-UNEXPIRED
2YR.TERM-VILLAGE OF WATERMAN

12 3.06

MEMBERS REGIONAL BD SCHOOL
TRUSTEES (Lee and Ogle Counties)

11 275

ALDERMAN DEKALB WARD 1 11 6.96
ALDERMAN SYCAMORE WARD 1 9 1.35
ALDERMAN DEKALB WARD 3 8 0.94
VILLAGE PRESIDENT VILLAGE OF
SOMONAUK

8 1.74
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ALDERMAN GENOA WARD 3 8 17.02
MEMBERS BD
EDUCATION-REM.CNG.TWPS-PAW PAW
CUSD 271

7 233.33

ALDERMAN SANDWICH WARD 3 4 5.06
ALDERMAN DEKALB WARD 7 4 7.02
TRUSTEES COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST IL
VALLEY CCD 513

4 33.33

ALDERMAN GENOA WARD 4 4 12.9
VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF LEE 4 23.53
KANELAND CUSD 302 QUESTION 3 1.66
ALDERMAN GENOA WARD 1 3 9.09
MEMBERS BOARD EDUCATION CRESTON
CUSD 161

3 12

ALDERMAN GENOA WARD 2 3 5.56
TOWN OF CORTLAND QUESTION 2 0.4
ALDERMAN SANDWICH WARD 2 1 0.52
MEMBERS BD EDUCATION-UNEXP.2YR-PAW
PAW CUSD 271

1 25

ALDERMAN-4YR.TERM-SANDWICH WARD 4 1 0.6
MEMBERS BD EDUCATION-T37N R2E-PAW
PAW CUSD 271

1 25

MEMBERS BD EDUCATION-T44N
R3E-BELVIDERE CUSD 100

0 0

MEMBERS BD
EDUCATION-REM.CNG.TWPS-BELVIDERE
CUSD 100

0 0

MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION
EARLVILLE CUSD 9

0 0

MEMBERS REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL
TRUSTEES (Boone and Winnebago Counties)

0 0

BELVIDERE CUSD 100 QUESTION 0 0
MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION
STEWARD ELEMENTARY SD 220

0 0

MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION CUSD 3000 0
TRUSTEES COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST
ELGIN CCD 509

0 0

MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION CENTRAL
CUSD 301

0 0

TRUSTEES COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST
ROCK VALLEY CCD 511

0 0

ALDERMAN SANDWICH WARD 1 0 0

Contest: ALDERMAN DEKALB WARD 1

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
DEKALB 13 5 15.15
DEKALB 14 2 4.08
DEKALB 16 2 66.67
DEKALB 04 2 5.56
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DEKALB 15 0 0

Contest: ALDERMAN DEKALB WARD 3

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
DEKALB 23 3 1.66
DEKALB 19 2 2.41
DEKALB 24 2 2.02
DEKALB 17 1 1.08
DEKALB 22 0 0
DEKALB 25 0 0

Contest: ALDERMAN DEKALB WARD 5

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
DEKALB 34 29 18.83
DEKALB 33 23 20.54
DEKALB 32 16 21.62
DEKALB 31 12 8.28
DEKALB 01 12 22.64
DEKALB 10 6 18.75
DEKALB 30 6 19.35
DEKALB 36 5 17.86

Contest: ALDERMAN DEKALB WARD 7

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
DEKALB 05 4 8.51
DEKALB 06 0 0
DEKALB 07 0 0
DEKALB 09 0 0
DEKALB 12 0 0
DEKALB 15 0 0

Contest: ALDERMAN GENOA WARD 1

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
GENOA 03 2 9.09
GENOA 02 1 9.09
GENOA 04 0 0

Contest: ALDERMAN GENOA WARD 2

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
GENOA 02 3 5.56

Contest: ALDERMAN GENOA WARD 3

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
GENOA 01 7 17.95
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GENOA 02 1 12.5
KINGSTON 01 0 0

Contest: ALDERMAN GENOA WARD 4

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
GENOA 04 3 10.71
KINGSTON 02 1 33.33

Contest: ALDERMAN SANDWICH WARD 1

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SANDWICH 05 0 0
SANDWICH 01 0 0

Contest: ALDERMAN SANDWICH WARD 2

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SANDWICH 02 1 0.52
SANDWICH 05 0 0

Contest: ALDERMAN SANDWICH WARD 3

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SANDWICH 04 4 5.06
SOMONAUK 01 0 0

Contest: ALDERMAN-4YR.TERM-SANDWICH WARD 4

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SANDWICH 03 1 0.6

Contest: ALDERMAN SYCAMORE WARD 1

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SYCAMORE 07 5 3.18
SYCAMORE 08 2 1.02
CORTLAND 05 1 1.49
CORTLAND 03 1 0.88
SYCAMORE 06 0 0

Contest: ALDERMAN SYCAMORE WARD 2

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SYCAMORE 09 45 32.85
SYCAMORE 10 43 30.94
SYCAMORE 11 34 36.56
SYCAMORE 01 22 24.72
SYCAMORE 02 11 20
SYCAMORE 03 6 20.69
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SYCAMORE 04 3 27.27

Contest: ALDERMAN SYCAMORE WARD 3

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
CORTLAND 02 25 8.96
CORTLAND 04 15 15
DEKALB 21 3 2.97
DEKALB 25 0 0

Contest: ALDERMAN SYCAMORE WARD 4

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
CORTLAND 03 42 26.92
SYCAMORE 05 39 32.23
SYCAMORE 04 38 32.76
CORTLAND 02 16 30.19
CORTLAND 05 8 12.7
CORTLAND 04 3 16.67
SYCAMORE 06 2 20
DEKALB 21 1 20

Contest: ALDERMAN-UNEXPIRED 2YR.TERM-SANDWICH WARD 4

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SANDWICH 03 51 43.59

Contest: TOWN TRUSTEE TOWN OF CORTLAND

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
CORTLAND 06 123 15.13
CORTLAND 05 28 20.9
CORTLAND 01 25 7.2

Contest: VILLAGE PRESIDENT VILLAGE OF SHABBONA

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SHABBONA 01 21 14.89

Contest: VILLAGE PRESIDENT VILLAGE OF SOMONAUK

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SOMONAUK 01 5 2.12
SOMONAUK 02 3 1.34

Contest: VILLAGE CLERK VILLAGE OF MALTA

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MALTA 02 14 13.73
MALTA 01 6 10
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Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF KIRKLAND

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FRANKLIN 01 82 8.24
FRANKLIN 02 3 14.29

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEE-4YR.TERM-VILLAGE OF HINCKLEY

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SQUAW GROVE 02 152 25.42
SQUAW GROVE 01 121 18.28

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF KINGSTON

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
KINGSTON 01 35 25.18
KINGSTON 02 27 24.32

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF LEE

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SHABBONA 01 4 23.53

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF MALTA

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MALTA 01 16 8.79
MALTA 02 14 4.19

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF MAPLE PARK

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
CORTLAND 07 127 118.69
CORTLAND 01 0 0

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF SHABBONA

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SHABBONA 01 106 27.89

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF SOMONAUK

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SOMONAUK 01 191 35.9
SOMONAUK 02 155 29.3

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEE-4YR.TERM-VILLAGE OF WATERMAN

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
CLINTON 02 49 9.57
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CLINTON 01 49 8.14

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEE-UNEXPIRED 2YR.TERM-VILLAGE OF HINCKLEY

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SQUAW GROVE 02 44 21.15
SQUAW GROVE 01 32 13.97

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEE-UNEXPIRED 2YR.TERM-VILLAGE OF WATERMAN

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
CLINTON 02 6 3.31
CLINTON 01 6 2.84

Contest: PARK COMMISSIONER DEKALB PARK DISTRICT

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
DEKALB 19 134 22.64
DEKALB 25 123 31.46
DEKALB 32 99 29.2
DEKALB 23 88 31.43
DEKALB 03 85 22.43
DEKALB 20 70 23.65
DEKALB 34 68 22.22
DEKALB 22 63 28.77
DEKALB 33 62 29.81
DEKALB 13 62 26.05
DEKALB 29 61 22.34
DEKALB 27 58 27.36
DEKALB 18 54 32.53
DEKALB 14 53 108.16
DEKALB 16 50 32.89
DEKALB 17 48 34.29
DEKALB 30 48 24.24
DEKALB 31 45 16.73
DEKALB 36 43 20
DEKALB 26 40 35.71
DEKALB 24 40 24.69
DEKALB 35 37 19.58
DEKALB 05 25 32.47
DEKALB 01 23 21.5
DEKALB 04 21 38.18
DEKALB 10 15 24.59
DEKALB 15 13 21.31
DEKALB 28 11 13.25
DEKALB 21 11 17.46
DEKALB 08 8 28.57
DEKALB 06 6 100
DEKALB 09 4 66.67
DEKALB 11 4 40
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DEKALB 12 3 42.86
AFTON 01 2 9.09
DEKALB 02 0 0
DEKALB 07 0 0

Contest: PARK COMMISSIONER-6YR.TERM-SANDWICH PARK DISTRICT

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SANDWICH 01 238 126.6
SANDWICH 02 207 113.11
SANDWICH 03 191 131.72
SANDWICH 05 151 126.89
SANDWICH 04 87 110.13
SOMONAUK 01 0 0

Contest: PARK COMMISSIONER SYCAMORE PARK DISTRICT

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
CORTLAND 02 149 24.96
CORTLAND 03 112 21.88
SYCAMORE 09 109 31.05
SYCAMORE 10 79 25.73
SYCAMORE 11 72 39.56
SYCAMORE 08 71 21.71
SYCAMORE 07 68 26.56
SYCAMORE 02 66 18.13
SYCAMORE 06 52 21.49
SYCAMORE 05 49 18.08
SYCAMORE 04 49 17.19
CORTLAND 04 47 20.89
DEKALB 21 41 22.4
CORTLAND 05 35 14.4
SYCAMORE 01 35 16.13
SYCAMORE 03 23 14.11

Contest: PARK COMMISSIONER FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP PARK DISTRICT

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FRANKLIN 01 74 24.75
FRANKLIN 02 32 24.62

Contest: PARK COMMISSIONER-4YR.TERM-GENOA TOWNSHIP PARK DISTRICT

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
GENOA 01 200 45.05
GENOA 03 83 57.24
GENOA 04 60 27.27
GENOA 02 54 20.93

Contest: PARK COMMISSIONER-UNEXPIRED 2YR.TERM-GENOA TWP PK DIST
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Precinct Total Votes Vote %
GENOA 01 29 22.14
GENOA 03 11 23.91
GENOA 02 9 13.04
GENOA 04 7 11.11

Contest: PARK COMMISSIONER-UNEXPIRED 2YR.TERM-SANDWICH PK DIST

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SANDWICH 01 195 1083.33
SANDWICH 02 179 1118.75
SANDWICH 03 163 3260
SANDWICH 05 130 2600
SANDWICH 04 76 1085.71
SOMONAUK 01 0 0

Contest: PARK COMMISSIONER-6YR.TERM-KINGSTON TWP PARK DISTRICT

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
KINGSTON 01 23 15.44
KINGSTON 02 18 14.4

Contest: PARK COMMISSIONER-UNEXPIRED 2YR-KINGSTON TWP PK DIST

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
KINGSTON 02 20 16.26
KINGSTON 01 20 13.16

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE-4YR.TERM-MALTA TWP LIBRARY

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MALTA 02 188 70.94
MALTA 01 146 65.47

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE MAPLE PARK PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
CORTLAND 07 228 3800
CORTLAND 01 0 0

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE FLEWELLIN MEMORIAL LIBRARY

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SHABBONA 01 46 16.55

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE GENOA PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
GENOA 02 81 108
GENOA 01 50 119.05
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GENOA 04 31 100
GENOA 03 28 140
KINGSTON 02 5 166.67
KINGSTON 01 0 0

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE SANDWICH DISTRICT LIBRARY

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SANDWICH 01 112 35.67
SANDWICH 03 103 44.21
SANDWICH 02 102 35.42
SANDWICH 05 65 26.75
SANDWICH 04 22 15.07

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE-6YR.TERM-CORTLAND COMM LIBRARY

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
CORTLAND 06 229 31.98
CORTLAND 01 68 21.73
CORTLAND 05 53 48.62

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE-6YR-KIRKLAND PUBLIC LIBRARY

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FRANKLIN 01 972 875.68
FRANKLIN 02 18 300

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE-UNEXPIRED 2YR-MALTA TOWNSHIP LIBRARY

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MALTA 02 205 82.66
MALTA 01 155 72.43

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE EARLVILLE LIBRARY DISTRICT

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
PAW PAW 01 22 64.71

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE CLINTON TOWNSHIP PUBLIC LIBRARY

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
CLINTON 01 611 146.52
CLINTON 02 607 191.48

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE-4YR-HINCKLEY PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SQUAW GROVE 02 324 27.93
SQUAW GROVE 01 299 29.63
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Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE-4YR-SOMONAUK PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SOMONAUK 01 449 75.46
SOMONAUK 02 376 70.15

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE-UNEXPIRED 2YR.TERM-HINCKLEY PLD

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SQUAW GROVE 02 85 29.72
SQUAW GROVE 01 72 28.24

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE-UNEXP.2YR-CORTLAND COMM LIBRARY

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
CORTLAND 06 610 2772.73
CORTLAND 01 240 1714.29
CORTLAND 05 105 3500

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE-UNEXP.2YR-KIRKLAND PUBLIC LIBRARY

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FRANKLIN 01 684 1800
FRANKLIN 02 14 700

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE-UNEXP.2YR-SOMONAUK PLD

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SOMONAUK 01 164 45.81
SOMONAUK 02 121 36.34

Contest: MEMBERS BD EDUCATION-T44N R3E-BELVIDERE CUSD 100

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
KINGSTON 01 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS BD EDUCATION-REM.CNG.TWPS-BELVIDERE CUSD 100

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
KINGSTON 01 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS BD EDUCATION-UNEXP.2YR-PAW PAW CUSD 271

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
PAW PAW 01 1 25

Contest: MEMBERS BD EDUCATION-T37N R2E-PAW PAW CUSD 271

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
PAW PAW 01 1 25
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Contest: MEMBERS BD EDUCATION-REM.CNG.TWPS-PAW PAW CUSD 271

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
PAW PAW 01 7 233.33

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION-T42N R3E-HIAWATHA CUSD 426

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FRANKLIN 01 78 26.44
FRANKLIN 02 39 31.71
KINGSTON 02 7 41.18
SOUTH GROVE 01 7 18.92
KINGSTON 01 2 8.7
MAYFIELD 01 1 12.5

Contest: MEMBER BOARD OF EDUCATION-REM.CNG.TWPS-HIAWATHA CUSD 426

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FRANKLIN 01 186 33.21
FRANKLIN 02 88 37.29
SOUTH GROVE 01 17 23.94
KINGSTON 02 14 41.18
KINGSTON 01 8 19.05
MAYFIELD 01 1 5.88

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION INDIAN CREEK CUSD 425

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
CLINTON 02 197 39.72
CLINTON 01 136 21.42
SHABBONA 01 79 11.77
MILAN 01 20 13.25
PAW PAW 01 17 21.52
AFTON 01 15 33.33
SQUAW GROVE 02 3 9.09
VICTOR 01 2 5.41
MALTA 02 0 0
PIERCE 01 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION SYCAMORE CUSD 427

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
CORTLAND 02 374 50.2
CORTLAND 03 292 45.34
SYCAMORE 09 281 56.31
SYCAMORE 02 219 48.34
SYCAMORE 11 216 49.32
SYCAMORE 10 208 55.61
SYCAMORE 03 204 40.24
SYCAMORE 07 188 63.09
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CORTLAND 05 187 36.1
SYCAMORE 08 187 45.61
SYCAMORE 05 171 55.34
MAYFIELD 01 164 47.81
SYCAMORE 06 158 55.83
SYCAMORE 04 151 42.78
SYCAMORE 01 148 56.27
CORTLAND 04 104 34.21
DEKALB 21 35 21.88
SOUTH GROVE 01 22 39.29
DEKALB 13 4 80
DEKALB 25 2 200

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION SOMONAUK CUSD 432

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SOMONAUK 01 190 33.39
SOMONAUK 02 164 29.5
VICTOR 01 22 35.48

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION LELAND CUSD 1

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
VICTOR 01 20 31.25
PAW PAW 01 17 73.91

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION STEWARD ELEMENTARY SD 220

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MILAN 01 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION CUSD 300

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
GENOA 01 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION CENTRAL CUSD 301

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
GENOA 03 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION KANELAND CUSD 302

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
CORTLAND 07 158 73.83
CORTLAND 05 48 46.15
PIERCE 01 46 51.11
CORTLAND 01 17 30.91

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION SANDWICH CUSD 430
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Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SANDWICH 01 219 34.6
SANDWICH 03 167 33.07
SANDWICH 02 154 24.6
SANDWICH 05 146 31.06
SANDWICH 04 50 17.48
SOMONAUK 01 11 52.38
SOMONAUK 02 0 0
SQUAW GROVE 01 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS BD EDUCATION-UNEXP.2YR-GENOA-KINGSTON CUSD 424

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
GENOA 01 24 17.52
KINGSTON 01 17 13.08
KINGSTON 02 16 15.53
GENOA 04 8 12.9
GENOA 03 6 11.76
GENOA 02 5 6.85
MAYFIELD 01 2 16.67
SYCAMORE 03 1 14.29
SYCAMORE 11 0 0
SYCAMORE 09 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION EARLVILLE CUSD 9

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
PAW PAW 01 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION ESWOOD CCSD 269

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SOUTH GROVE 01 47 36.15
MALTA 01 2 200

Contest: MEMBERS BD EDUCATION-4YR-GENOA-KINGSTON CUSD 424

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
GENOA 01 152 45.92
KINGSTON 01 127 40.45
KINGSTON 02 102 40
GENOA 03 45 35.71
GENOA 02 42 21.88
GENOA 04 39 22.81
MAYFIELD 01 12 40
SYCAMORE 03 9 60
SYCAMORE 11 0 0
SYCAMORE 09 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD EDUCATION CRESTON CUSD 161
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Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MALTA 01 3 12

Contest: MEMBERS BD EDUCATION DEKALB CUSD 428

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
DEKALB 19 589 65.81
CORTLAND 06 494 60.1
DEKALB 25 464 82.27
DEKALB 32 391 73.91
DEKALB 03 361 63.67
DEKALB 23 312 73.58
DEKALB 20 287 63.36
DEKALB 13 287 74.55
DEKALB 34 269 56.16
CORTLAND 01 256 64
DEKALB 22 234 70.91
DEKALB 33 226 72.9
DEKALB 31 223 55.06
DEKALB 27 222 68.94
DEKALB 29 217 46.07
DEKALB 36 208 52
AFTON 01 207 64.49
DEKALB 30 192 64
DEKALB 16 184 83.64
DEKALB 17 177 88.94
DEKALB 35 170 59.44
DEKALB 24 168 61.76
DEKALB 18 165 60
MALTA 02 149 32.75
DEKALB 26 132 76.74
DEKALB 21 122 53.04
DEKALB 01 120 85.71
MALTA 01 119 34.9
DEKALB 14 118 137.21
DEKALB 15 79 44.63
DEKALB 10 75 97.4
DEKALB 05 75 58.14
DEKALB 06 73 80.22
PIERCE 01 66 80.49
DEKALB 28 64 51.61
DEKALB 04 59 63.44
CORTLAND 05 36 52.94
DEKALB 08 34 89.47
DEKALB 11 16 133.33
SOUTH GROVE 01 14 63.64
DEKALB 09 13 185.71
DEKALB 12 9 81.82
DEKALB 07 0 0
MILAN 01 0 0
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DEKALB 02 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION HINCKLEY-BIG ROCK CUSD 429

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SQUAW GROVE 01 29 9.73
SQUAW GROVE 02 22 6.53
PIERCE 01 11 14.47
AFTON 01 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD EDUCATION-4YR-HINCKLEY-BIG ROCK CUSD 429

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SQUAW GROVE 02 63 6.27
PIERCE 01 46 21.4
SQUAW GROVE 01 46 4.95
AFTON 01 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE TWP HSD 212

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SOUTH GROVE 01 47 36.15
MALTA 01 8 50
MILAN 01 0 0

Contest: TRUSTEES COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST WAUBONSEE CCD 516

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SQUAW GROVE 01 238 57.21
SQUAW GROVE 02 236 48.96
SOMONAUK 01 145 38.46
SANDWICH 01 133 45.39
SOMONAUK 02 129 36.75
PIERCE 01 108 80.6
SANDWICH 02 104 36.36
SANDWICH 03 95 39.42
CORTLAND 07 82 77.36
SANDWICH 05 76 32.76
VICTOR 01 30 44.12
CORTLAND 05 27 55.1
SANDWICH 04 25 17.48
CORTLAND 01 11 44
PAW PAW 01 11 122.22
AFTON 01 0 0

Contest: TRUSTEES COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST KISHWAUKEE CCD 523

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
CORTLAND 02 255 52.15
FRANKLIN 01 234 45.7
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DEKALB 19 228 44.53
CORTLAND 06 213 47.87
CORTLAND 03 210 50.72
SYCAMORE 09 190 57.58
DEKALB 25 169 48.7
CORTLAND 05 161 44.6
SYCAMORE 03 155 46.27
CLINTON 02 152 49.03
SYCAMORE 10 151 63.71
SYCAMORE 02 150 50.34
SYCAMORE 11 149 51.56
DEKALB 32 146 46.79
DEKALB 03 140 43.21
SYCAMORE 08 136 51.91
SYCAMORE 07 131 67.88
CLINTON 01 129 33.51
SHABBONA 01 121 31.93
FRANKLIN 02 119 58.05
DEKALB 20 117 46.25
SYCAMORE 05 115 56.65
DEKALB 23 114 44.88
SYCAMORE 06 112 61.54
GENOA 01 106 50.48
MAYFIELD 01 104 37.68
DEKALB 13 103 43.1
SYCAMORE 04 102 44.35
DEKALB 34 97 35.02
KINGSTON 01 97 40.59
AFTON 01 95 45.45
SYCAMORE 01 94 52.22
DEKALB 22 90 46.88
DEKALB 33 88 48.89
KINGSTON 02 86 43.43
CORTLAND 01 84 35
DEKALB 31 82 35.34
DEKALB 27 76 38.78
SOUTH GROVE 01 74 37
CORTLAND 04 74 37.37
DEKALB 29 73 26.94
DEKALB 30 70 40.23
DEKALB 36 69 29.36
DEKALB 16 69 51.88
DEKALB 21 66 27.5
DEKALB 35 64 39.02
DEKALB 17 62 49.21
DEKALB 24 60 37.5
DEKALB 18 59 36.65
DEKALB 14 57 126.67
MALTA 02 55 22.27
MALTA 01 47 23.62
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DEKALB 26 44 40.74
DEKALB 01 40 45.45
GENOA 03 36 46.15
GENOA 02 36 31.03
DEKALB 15 34 36.17
DEKALB 05 31 43.66
DEKALB 28 30 46.88
GENOA 04 25 21.74
PIERCE 01 24 48
DEKALB 10 22 40.74
DEKALB 06 22 36.67
DEKALB 04 21 38.18
MILAN 01 20 20.41
PAW PAW 01 14 23.33
DEKALB 08 14 63.64
DEKALB 11 10 250
DEKALB 09 4 66.67
DEKALB 12 3 42.86
SQUAW GROVE 02 3 14.29
VICTOR 01 1 4
DEKALB 02 0 0
DEKALB 07 0 0

Contest: TRUSTEES COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST IL VALLEY CCD 513

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
PAW PAW 01 4 33.33

Contest: TRUSTEES COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST ELGIN CCD 509

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
GENOA 03 0 0
GENOA 01 0 0

Contest: TRUSTEES COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST ROCK VALLEY CCD 511

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
KINGSTON 01 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS REGIONAL BOARD SCHOOL TRUSTEES (DEKALB COUNTY)

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FRANKLIN 01 484 184.73
DEKALB 19 483 186.49
CORTLAND 02 477 177.32
SQUAW GROVE 02 456 159.44
CORTLAND 06 434 193.75
SQUAW GROVE 01 417 175.95
CORTLAND 03 406 186.24
SYCAMORE 09 345 197.14
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DEKALB 25 342 196.55
CORTLAND 05 332 174.74
DEKALB 32 316 219.44
SHABBONA 01 314 168.82
SYCAMORE 03 310 172.22
CLINTON 01 306 147.12
CLINTON 02 301 186.96
DEKALB 03 299 181.21
SOMONAUK 01 290 125
SYCAMORE 02 290 183.54
SYCAMORE 11 274 167.07
SYCAMORE 08 260 188.41
SYCAMORE 10 259 200.78
SOMONAUK 02 257 115.25
SANDWICH 01 249 140.68
MAYFIELD 01 248 182.35
DEKALB 23 240 187.5
DEKALB 34 239 177.04
DEKALB 20 234 172.06
SANDWICH 02 225 136.36
DEKALB 13 221 182.64
SYCAMORE 07 218 205.66
FRANKLIN 02 216 200
DEKALB 29 215 166.67
SYCAMORE 04 214 175.41
CORTLAND 01 214 187.72
SYCAMORE 05 213 199.07
KINGSTON 01 204 145.71
DEKALB 31 200 175.44
GENOA 01 200 163.93
SANDWICH 03 197 141.73
SYCAMORE 06 193 191.09
SANDWICH 05 188 156.67
AFTON 01 188 162.07
DEKALB 22 183 184.85
DEKALB 36 179 143.2
SYCAMORE 01 178 185.42
DEKALB 33 177 190.32
DEKALB 21 175 133.59
MALTA 02 175 137.8
KINGSTON 02 174 155.36
PIERCE 01 170 217.95
DEKALB 30 168 215.38
DEKALB 27 165 154.21
CORTLAND 04 164 151.85
SOUTH GROVE 01 163 144.25
DEKALB 18 147 201.37
DEKALB 35 146 178.05
DEKALB 16 140 225.81
MALTA 01 137 125.69
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DEKALB 24 135 158.82
DEKALB 17 123 189.23
DEKALB 01 95 271.43
DEKALB 26 93 157.63
SANDWICH 04 89 112.66
GENOA 02 84 116.67
GENOA 04 75 115.38
GENOA 03 73 178.05
DEKALB 15 73 132.73
MILAN 01 72 156.52
DEKALB 14 69 209.09
DEKALB 28 61 184.85
DEKALB 05 59 137.21
DEKALB 10 50 192.31
DEKALB 06 49 148.48
VICTOR 01 43 110.26
PAW PAW 01 42 190.91
DEKALB 04 42 123.53
DEKALB 08 23 176.92
DEKALB 11 8 133.33
DEKALB 09 6 150
DEKALB 12 5 100
DEKALB 02 0 0
DEKALB 07 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS REGIONAL BD. SCHOOL TRUSTEES-FULL-(KANE COUNTY)

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
CORTLAND 07 132 88
CORTLAND 05 48 72.73
PIERCE 01 43 72.88
CORTLAND 01 17 45.95
GENOA 01 0 0
GENOA 03 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS REGIONAL BOARD SCHOOL TRUSTEES (LASALLE COUNTY)

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
PAW PAW 01 21 63.64
VICTOR 01 20 46.51

Contest: MEMBERS REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (Boone and Winnebago Counties)

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
KINGSTON 01 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS REGIONAL BD SCHOOL TRUSTEES (Lee and Ogle Counties)

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
PAW PAW 01 11 275

page 22 / 27



 

MILAN 01 0 0

Contest: MEMBER REGIONAL BD. SCHOOL TRUSTEES (KANE COUNTY)

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
CORTLAND 07 39 70.91
CORTLAND 05 12 46.15
PIERCE 01 12 54.55
CORTLAND 01 6 50
GENOA 01 0 0
GENOA 03 0 0

Contest: FIRE DISTRICT TRUSTEE HAMPSHIRE FPD

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
GENOA 01 11 73.33
GENOA 03 9 69.23

Contest: FIRE DISTRICT TRUSTEE LELAND FPD

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
PAW PAW 01 9 56.25
VICTOR 01 3 10.34

Contest: FIRE DISTRICT TRUSTEE SANDWICH COMMUNITY FPD

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SANDWICH 01 28 15.22
SANDWICH 05 26 20.31
SANDWICH 03 24 16.67
SANDWICH 02 23 13.37
SANDWICH 04 4 5
SOMONAUK 01 0 0

Contest: KISHWAUKEE VALLEY WATER AUTHORITY

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SQUAW GROVE 01 44 15.55
SQUAW GROVE 02 43 13.11
FRANKLIN 01 17 4.8
CLINTON 01 16 6.64
CLINTON 02 15 6.94
SYCAMORE 09 15 6.12
DEKALB 14 15 41.67
DEKALB 25 14 5.74
SHABBONA 01 14 5.93
CORTLAND 02 12 3.32
CORTLAND 05 9 3.1
CORTLAND 06 9 2.81
DEKALB 31 9 6.08
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SYCAMORE 11 8 3.79
SYCAMORE 04 8 5.03
DEKALB 21 8 5.52
DEKALB 19 7 1.92
SYCAMORE 05 6 3.9
DEKALB 03 6 2.65
DEKALB 22 6 4.44
PIERCE 01 5 3.27
VICTOR 01 5 8.77
CORTLAND 03 5 1.63
DEKALB 04 5 15.15
SYCAMORE 08 5 2.58
CORTLAND 04 5 3.82
DEKALB 30 5 4.27
CORTLAND 01 4 2.25
DEKALB 29 4 2.4
DEKALB 16 3 3.06
DEKALB 32 3 1.32
PAW PAW 01 3 5.77
DEKALB 01 3 4.84
DEKALB 17 3 3.3
DEKALB 34 3 1.63
DEKALB 35 3 2.7
MALTA 01 3 2.5
SYCAMORE 07 3 1.89
DEKALB 05 3 6.25
FRANKLIN 02 3 1.89
SYCAMORE 10 3 1.57
KINGSTON 02 2 1.46
SYCAMORE 06 2 1.38
DEKALB 11 2 40
DEKALB 13 2 1.18
MAYFIELD 01 2 1.05
AFTON 01 2 1.33
DEKALB 23 2 1.1
SYCAMORE 03 1 0.41
DEKALB 08 1 5.88
DEKALB 24 1 0.92
DEKALB 33 1 0.75
SOUTH GROVE 01 1 0.73
DEKALB 27 1 0.74
MALTA 02 1 0.67
SYCAMORE 01 1 0.74
SYCAMORE 02 1 0.45
GENOA 03 0 0
CORTLAND 07 0 0
GENOA 04 0 0
DEKALB 09 0 0
KINGSTON 01 0 0
DEKALB 02 0 0
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DEKALB 10 0 0
DEKALB 18 0 0
DEKALB 26 0 0
DEKALB 12 0 0
DEKALB 20 0 0
DEKALB 28 0 0
DEKALB 36 0 0
DEKALB 06 0 0
MILAN 01 0 0
DEKALB 07 0 0
DEKALB 15 0 0
GENOA 01 0 0

Contest: KISHWAUKEE VALLEY WATER AUTHORITY QUESTION

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SQUAW GROVE 02 42 12.77
SQUAW GROVE 01 40 13.94
CLINTON 02 18 8.45
SYCAMORE 09 17 7
DEKALB 25 16 6.61
CORTLAND 02 16 4.48
FRANKLIN 01 16 4.48
CLINTON 01 15 6.2
DEKALB 14 15 41.67
DEKALB 19 14 3.92
CORTLAND 05 14 4.91
SHABBONA 01 12 5.04
CORTLAND 03 11 3.65
DEKALB 22 10 7.63
CORTLAND 06 10 3.14
SYCAMORE 08 9 4.74
SYCAMORE 04 8 5
CORTLAND 01 7 4
DEKALB 34 7 3.89
DEKALB 03 7 3.11
DEKALB 21 7 4.79
SYCAMORE 11 6 2.82
SYCAMORE 07 6 3.85
SYCAMORE 03 5 2.08
DEKALB 32 5 2.22
PAW PAW 01 5 10
SYCAMORE 05 5 3.23
KINGSTON 02 5 3.73
MALTA 01 5 4.24
DEKALB 20 5 2.78
SYCAMORE 02 5 2.28
DEKALB 31 5 3.29
PIERCE 01 4 2.6
VICTOR 01 4 6.9
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DEKALB 33 4 3.05
DEKALB 04 4 11.76
CORTLAND 04 4 3.03
DEKALB 13 4 2.4
DEKALB 29 4 2.38
DEKALB 30 4 3.36
SYCAMORE 10 4 2.11
AFTON 01 4 2.7
DEKALB 08 3 20
DEKALB 16 3 3.06
SOUTH GROVE 01 3 2.22
DEKALB 27 3 2.26
DEKALB 05 3 6.25
SYCAMORE 01 3 2.24
DEKALB 23 3 1.66
DEKALB 24 2 1.85
DEKALB 01 2 3.17
DEKALB 17 2 2.17
SYCAMORE 06 2 1.38
DEKALB 11 2 40
MALTA 02 2 1.34
MAYFIELD 01 2 1.05
GENOA 01 2 1.77
GENOA 03 1 3.13
CORTLAND 07 1 6.67
DEKALB 10 1 2.7
DEKALB 18 1 0.92
DEKALB 26 1 1.33
DEKALB 35 1 0.88
FRANKLIN 02 1 0.62
GENOA 04 0 0
DEKALB 09 0 0
KINGSTON 01 0 0
DEKALB 02 0 0
DEKALB 12 0 0
DEKALB 28 0 0
DEKALB 36 0 0
DEKALB 06 0 0
MILAN 01 0 0
DEKALB 07 0 0
DEKALB 15 0 0

Contest: BELVIDERE CUSD 100 QUESTION

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
KINGSTON 01 0 0

Contest: KANELAND CUSD 302 QUESTION

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
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CORTLAND 07 1 1.08
PIERCE 01 1 3.03
CORTLAND 01 1 5.88
CORTLAND 05 0 0

Contest: SYCAMORE CUSD 427 QUESTION

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
CORTLAND 02 6 1.63
SYCAMORE 01 3 2.24
SYCAMORE 04 3 1.83
SYCAMORE 09 2 0.78
DEKALB 21 2 3.17
SYCAMORE 06 2 1.38
MAYFIELD 01 2 1.2
SYCAMORE 07 2 1.25
CORTLAND 03 1 0.32
SYCAMORE 02 1 0.45
SYCAMORE 10 1 0.52
CORTLAND 05 1 0.43
SOUTH GROVE 01 1 4
SYCAMORE 08 1 0.51
CORTLAND 04 0 0
SYCAMORE 03 0 0
SYCAMORE 11 0 0
DEKALB 13 0 0
SYCAMORE 05 0 0
DEKALB 25 0 0

Contest: TOWN OF CORTLAND QUESTION

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
CORTLAND 05 1 1.89
CORTLAND 06 1 0.32
CORTLAND 01 0 0

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

page 27 / 27

http://www.tcpdf.org

